
 
KRISHNA KUMAR

Joint Holder:- -

VILL HONHEMORHA PO CHAINPUR

BAZARTAND MANDU

MANDU

RAMGARH Customer ID: 971084034

JHARKHAND-INDIA IFSC Code: UTIB0000295

829122 MICR Code: 829211002

Nominee Registered: Y

Registered Mobile No: XXXXXX4459

Registered Email ID: KRXXXX10@GMAIL.COM PAN: CYWPK3193C

Scheme: DIGITAL CA INDIVIDUAL CKYC No: XXXXXXXXXX6455

Currency: INR

Statement of Axis Account No: 924020066878545 for the period (From: 09-04-2026  To: 15-05-2026)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE                1.00

14-04-2026
UPI/P2A/928207447792/Vishal
Ku/SBIN/Payment/                  1.00                 2.00 295

16-04-2026
UPI/P2A/610616370047/FARAD
STU/BKID/Paid via/

             
20000.00             20002.00 295

16-04-2026
UPI/P2M/925634603418/Parmar Sangitaben
San/Paymen/AXIS BANK

             
10000.00             10002.00 295

16-04-2026
IMPS/P2A/610615921166/SABIOFIN/KARURV
YS/ALTALICT/9199622817799053000

             
20700.00             30702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2M/096842024702/DURGESHBHAI
BALVANTJI/Paymen/AXIS BANK

             
10000.00             20702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2M/686728673881/MAKWANA SANJAY
RAVJIB/Paymen/AXIS BANK

             
10000.00             10702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2M/958140573433/MAKWANA SANJAY
RAVJIB/Paymen/AXIS BANK

             
10000.00               702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2A/988671943849/KULDEEP
K/INDB/Payment/

              
9000.00              9702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2M/461113882953/SANJAY RAVJIBHAI
MAKW/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
9000.00               702.00 295

17-04-2026
UPI/P2M/860770989475/Saubhik Roy Store
/Paymen/AXIS BANK                500.00               202.00 295

18-04-2026
UPI/P2A/009382822729/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
1000.00              1202.00 295

18-04-2026
UPI/P2M/507747693301/SIDDHARTH
RAJENDRA M /Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
1000.00               202.00 295

18-04-2026
UPI/P2A/464291781108/KRISHNA KUMAR
/Paymen/INDIA POST PAYMENTS                  3.00               199.00 295

19-04-2026
UPI/P2A/292527964503/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
1000.00              1199.00 295

19-04-2026
UPI/P2M/897634281739/VORA RAM
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
1000.00               199.00 295

20-04-2026
UPI/P2A/626814106099/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2000.00              2199.00 295

20-04-2026
UPI/P2M/931308552204/JAYSHREE GRUH
UDHYOG /Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2000.00               199.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2A/639203046337/Sandeep
K/AIRP/Payment/

              
4200.00              4399.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2A/280478118134/KRISHNA KUMAR
/Paymen/INDIA POST PAYMENTS

              
4200.00               199.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2A/772352523199/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2000.00              2199.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2M/335361668337/Padhiyar Dhavalbhai
P/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2000.00               199.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2A/439249341212/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2300.00              2499.00 295

23-04-2026
UPI/P2M/970758735196/PARMAR
ARVINDBHAI BAL/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2300.00               199.00 295



26-04-2026
UPI/P2A/534890695683/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2000.00              2199.00 295

26-04-2026
UPI/P2M/461547584641/Dilipji Dharsiji
Thak/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2000.00               199.00 295

26-04-2026
UPI/P2A/178484034999/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2000.00              2199.00 295

26-04-2026
UPI/P2M/579718624016/Bhikhaji Thakor
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2000.00               199.00 295

27-04-2026
UPI/P2A/939468988575/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
2600.00              2799.00 295

27-04-2026
UPI/P2M/675196419394/TEENA
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2600.00               199.00 295

28-04-2026
UPI/P2A/567547124547/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/

              
1000.00              1199.00 295

28-04-2026
UPI/P2M/155712307397/Atif Shabbir Shaikh
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
1000.00               199.00 295

29-04-2026 Monthly Avg Bal Chrgs                168.64                30.36 295

29-04-2026 GST @18% on Monthly Avg Bal Chrgs                 30.36                  .00 295

30-04-2026
UPI/P2A/300503424236/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 1.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2A/009833698052/SHIVAM
ST/GSCB/Payment/

             
22600.00             22601.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/207781182991/PARKASHBHAI
SHRAVANBH/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
3000.00             19601.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/273856367381/Indian Oil Petrol
Pum/Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS                750.00             18851.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/711263348529/Saif Khan 6
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
2000.00             16851.00 295

03-05-2026

UPI/P2M/548432155393/JAGARNATH
PRAJAPATI  /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED
YBS                 35.00             16816.00 295

03-05-2026

UPI/P2M/815307258616/JAGARNATH
PRAJAPATI  /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED
YBS                 40.00             16776.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/930322409233/VASFODA
AKASHBHAI VIN/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
5000.00             11776.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/540504427714/Rathod Gajendra
Store/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
5000.00              6776.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2M/628979779687/Puran Store
/Paymen/AXIS BANK

              
5000.00              1776.00 295

03-05-2026
UPI/P2A/998025798609/KRISHNA KUMAR
/Paymen/INDIA POST PAYMENTS                645.00              1131.00 295

04-05-2026
UPI/P2A/136257930314/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  5.00              1136.00 295

05-05-2026
UPI/P2A/660371269023/KRISHNA KUMAR
/Paymen/INDIA POST PAYMENTS                  1.00              1135.00 295

06-05-2026
UPI/P2A/679552806422/KRISHNA KUMAR
/Paymen/INDIA POST PAYMENTS                  1.00              1134.00 295

06-05-2026 GST @18% on Monthly Service Chrgs                 18.00              1116.00 295

06-05-2026 Monthly Service Chrgs                100.00              1016.00 295

06-05-2026 Monthly Avg Bal Chrgs                831.36               184.64 295

06-05-2026 GST @18% on Monthly Avg Bal Chrgs                149.64                35.00 295

06-05-2026 GST @18% on Debit Card Annual Chrgs                  5.34                29.66 295

06-05-2026 Debit Card Annual Chrgs                 29.66                  .00 295

08-05-2026
UPI/P2A/983500149294/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 1.00 295

10-05-2026
UPI/P2A/890001761925/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 2.00 295

13-05-2026
UPI/P2A/916780467834/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 3.00 295

14-05-2026
UPI/P2A/191385315593/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 4.00 295

15-05-2026
UPI/P2A/334488726645/KRISHNA
K/IPOS/Payment/                  1.00                 5.00 295

TRANSACTION TOTAL
              
92408.00

                 
92412.00

CLOSING BALANCE                5.00



          

 

Legends :

ICONN-Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON-Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP-Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP-Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF-Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT-Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR-Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR-POS purchase

TIP/ SCG-Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF-Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG-Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC-Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU -Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd-Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll-Interest collected from the customer

 

This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

          

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank never asks you to share, disclose, or revalidate your login Id, password or debit card
number  number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from
you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam
emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axis.bank.in

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axis.bank.in

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

To ensure you never miss any critical communication from us, it is important that your latest / correct mobile number and email ID are updated
in our records. Kindly visit your nearest Axis Bank Loan Centre /Branch / Agri area office for updating your latest / correct mobile number and
email ID in our records. You can also update your email ID using Internet Banking & Mobile Banking App, open

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, RAMGARH [JH], FIRST FLOOR, D S COMPLEX,NEAR THANA CHOWK,  MAIN ROAD,
829122,  RAMGARH,  JHARKHAND, INDIA, TEL:8877802952  FAX:222665

++++ End of Statement ++++


